CUMULATIVE INDEX
TO
THE ECONOMIC JOURNAL OF NEPAL

VOL. 1-13

(Nov. 1977 - Dec. 1990)

COMPILED BY

PURNA PD. AMATYA

(Librarian)

T.U. CENTRAL LIBRARY

KATHMANDU, NEPAL

1991




Amatya: Bibliography/29

INTRODUCTION

The Economic Journal of Nepal is a research-oriented quarterly of the Central
Department of economics, Tribhuvan University, devoted (o the study of economic and
social development with emphasis on the problems of Nepal. With the publication of
research papers and articles, the Journal has been playing significant role in the
enrichment of the Economic literature of Nepal.

It is interesting to note that the Journal had its beginning with the title
'Economic Monthly'. The first three issues came out bimonthly. It was only from its
fourth issue that the Journal got the present title "The Economic Journal of Nepal' and
the publication schedule became quarterly. Since than, the Journal is being published
regularly. Commenced in November, 1977, the Joumal completed thirtecn years of its
publication in December 1990, During this period, the Journal published in all 287
articles and 45 book-reviews. An attempt has been made here to prepare a systematic
bibliography of all these articles and book-reviews so that these can be easily accessible
to students and researchers for their study and research.

In the present bibliography, all the articles are arranged systematically by subject
according to the Dewey Decimal Scheme, and to this classified list, are appended
Author-Title Index, Keyword/Subject Index and the Author-entries of Book Reviews. It
is thus a comprehensions index to the journal, designed to help the students easily
search information in the volumes of the journal. If you want information on 'Basic
Needs', 'Inflation' or any other specific topic contained in the Journal, the
Subject/Keyword Index will help you easily find material you require; on the other
hand, if your interest is on the articles of some author, please refer to the Author-Title
Index for the information of your choice. Although this Index is prepared mainly for the
use of the students of M.A. Economics, I believe, it will be of interest 10 anyonc
involved in the study and rescarch of Economics of Nepal.




30/The Economic Joumal of Nepal

Contents
Introduction ~
Classified List of Articles ..., 31-53
010 Bibliography wessssssssvmssmmansnssavimesnson 3l
304.6 Population ... .. cgpsenmicssssmsseanmisans 31
304.66 Family Planning ... 32
304.8 Migration ...........ccoovvveeiiiiiiiiiiiiiaiss 32 E
307.72 Rural Development ..o 33
312 DS O pl ) Ao s SR FERas e 33
331 Labour............cco.commumepusemesmmmamsnmns 34
332 Money & Banking...............ooeeiinnn, 35
333 Land & Natural Resources ................. 36
336.2 TaAXAION.......connensnon . dsamvaessaaisvaews 37
338 Industrial Production........................ 39
338.1 Agricultural Economics..................... 39
338.7 Industrial Organization............ccceeeeen. 42
338.9 Economic Planning & Development....... 44 ~
339 MaACrOECONOMICS . .« evenninniiiiianiinnenn. 45
339.41 Income & Consumption .................... 46
350 Public Administration ....................... 47
370 EdUCALION . . . . pemeis memmmbri g e r o bR 53 47
380 COMITIEICE .. ivteeeieeeeneene e 48
382.5 Export Import ..o 49
519 Statistical Mathematics ...................... 49
600 Technology........ccoooveiiiiiiiii. 50
630 Agriculture...........oooi 50
634 BOTCSIYL - -1, - 5 - s o s AR GRS LRI 51
636 Animal Husbandry .......................... 51
641 Food & Drink..........coooovviiiiiiiininn. 51
657 ACCOUNLINE .. cuvasassvnivawssmuanminsnsessina 52
663 Chemical Technology ....................... 52
Author-Title IndeX . ..oovvvrii e 54 - 62
Subject/Keyword Index ............ooooiiiiiiiiiii. 63 - 65
BOOK-REVIEWS...oviiiiiiiii i 66 - 68




4.1,

4.2.

10.

10.1.

Amatya: Bibliography/31

Classified List of Articles
010 Bibliography

Bibliopiaphy ol the Articles Published in the Economic Journal of Nepal.
Vol 110, 1t (1) Jan. - Mar. 1988: 75 - 88.

I55.5 Female's Marriageable Age

Singh. S. C. and B. N. Singh : Impact of Education of Female's Age at
Martiage. 11(2) Apr. - Junc '88: 31 - 35. (Also placed at 370
[iducation)

303.4 Social Change

Chitrakar, Kamal B. : Social Change Perspectives. 12(2) Apr. - June '89:
08 - 72.

304.6 Population

Adhikari, Bhima Raj: Population Crisis and Employment Opportunitics for
Immigrants: A Case of Current Issues. 11(2) Apr. - June '88: 36 - 42.
(Also placed at 331-125 Employment)

Dahal, Madan Kumar: Population and Development : Issucs in Perspectives
13(4) Oct. - Dec. '90: 1 - 18.

Gautam, Rudra Prasad: Growth, Distribution, and Density of World
Population 13(2) Apr. - June '90: 107 -116.

......................... seeernenienne.e. oo SoOUrces of Population Datil in Nepal.
12(4) Oct. - Dec.'89: 50 - 60 (Also placed at 312 Demography)
Gurung, Harka: Global Population Growth and Nepal. 10(2) Apr. - Junc '87;

17 - 27.
Mathema, Kanhaiya: Population Growth and its Distribution in Nepal: A
Synopsis. 10(2) Apr, - June '87: 65 - 73.
Pandey. Surendra Bahadur: A Note on Population Growth Consumption VES
Production Oriented Economy. 12(3) July - Sept. '89: 62 - 66.
Pudasaini, Som: Population Policy in Nepal. A Multi Sectoral Approach.
10(3) July - Sept. '87: 29 - 38,

Regmi, Arjun B.: The "Population Explosion” and Demographic Change in
Nepal. 11(3) July - Sept. '88: 40 - 59.

Shrestha, Devendra Prasad and P. Hanumantha Rayappa: Levels of
Agricultural Development and Patterns of Population Growth in
Nepal: 13(2) Apr. - June '90: 97 - 106.




32/The Economic Joumnal of Nepal

11.

12.
13.

14.

17.1.

18.

19.

20.
21.
22.

23.

Shrestha, Ram Prasad: Morphology of Production Growth and Population
Policy. 2(2) Apr. - June '79: 87 - 100. (Also Placed at 338.001
Production)

304. 63 Fertility

Gautam, Shiva: Intemnational Variation in Fertility in Nepal. 6(3) July -
Sept. '83: 75 - 84.

Regmi, Gokarna: Differentials in Current Fertility in Nepal. 3(2) Apr. - June
'80: 1 - 29.

Shiwakoti. Dhruba Raj: Fertility and Education: A Case Study of the
Teachers of Tribhuvan University, Kirtipur, Nepal. 11(3) July - Sept.
'88: 30 - 36. (Also placed at 370 Education)

304.66 Family Planning

Pathak, Ram Sharan; Demographic Characteristic of Family Planning
Acceptors in Nepal. 9(2) Apr. - June '86: 45 - 51.

......... + <eeenr.., Family Planning in Nepal: A Review of Its Achievements
13(1) Jan, - Mar. '90: 43 - 47.

......... : A Note on Family Planning Attitudes and Prevalence in Nepal.
8(2) Apr. - June '85: 58 - 60. :

Pyakuryal, Bishwambher: Non-Governmental Organizations; Their Roles in
Family Planning Programme in Nepal. 12(4) Oct. - Dec. '89: 10 - 30
(Also placed at 338.73 Private Enterprise).

Rajan, S. Irudaya and Patmavate Ravibabu: India's Family Planning
Programme. A Critical Appraisal 13(3) July - Sept. '90: 21 - 42.

304.8 Migration

Guvaju. Bhakia Bahadur: Internal Migration in Nepal in 1971: Directions of
Flow. Sex and Age Characteristics. 3(2) Apr. - June '80: 41 - 57.

K. C.. Bal Kumar: Consequences of Rural to Rural Migration in Nepal.
12(4) Oct. - Dec. '89: 1 - 9 (Also Placed at 307.72 Rural
Development).

......... - Internal and International Migration in Nepal. 10(4) Oct. - Dec. '87:
21 - 30.

......... - Proximate and Structural Determinants of Internal Migration in
Nepal. 7(2) Apr. - June '84: 76 - 88.

Regmi, Arjun Bandhu: An Overview of Internal Migration in Nepal. 8(3)
July - Scpt. '85: 59 - 68.

Shrestha, Chandra Bahadur: Spatial Patterns of Out Migration from
Bhaktapur Town. 8(2) Apr. - June '86: 14 - 22,




24,

24.1

25.
26.
27.
28.

28.1.

29.
30.
31.

32.

33.

34.
35

36.

27.

Amatya: Bibliography/33

Singh, S. C.: Some Characteristics of Migration in Mountain Society: Case
Studies from Garhwal Himalaya 12(3) July - Sept. '89: 49 - 61.
Timseena, Bhanu: Cultural and Resource Management for Subsistence 13(2)
Apr. - June '90: 127 - 135 (Also Placed at 331.1 Labor Force).

307.72 Rural Development

Dahal, M. K.: Rural Development: Quest for New Economic Horizon. 1(1)
Jan. - Mar. '77: 48 - 61.

Delobel, T. C.: Dhukuti Association in the Western Hills of Nepal: A Case
Study of Pumdi Bhumdi Village. 8(4) Oct. - Dec. '86: 13 - 20.

K. C., Bal Kumar: Consequences of Rural To Rural Migration in Nepal.
12(4) Oct. '89: 1 - 9.

Poudyal, Sriram: Rural Development Effort in Nepal. A Brief Appraisal. 6(2)
Apr. - June '83: 26 - 42.

Pradhanang, Aishwarya Lal: Nepal's Rural Scene: How It Looks Like 13(1)
Jan. - Mar. '90: 40 - 42.

Pradhanang, A. L.: Rural Development in Nepal: Some Thoughts in its
Approach. 4(4) Oct. - Dec. '81: 34 - 45.

Pyakuryal, Bishwambher and Khem Dahal: Socio-Economic Profile of Tlaka
7 - Bhaktapur. 9(4) Oct. - Dec. '86: 21 - 31.

Singh, S. C.: Some Observation on the Development Projects (LR.D.P.) in
Garhwal Himalaya. 10(4) Oct. - Dec. '87; 63 - 61.

Upadhyay, Kiran Dutta: Rural Poverty and Ecological Balance. A Socio-
Economic Note on Phewatal Watershed Catchment in the Western
Hill of Nepal. 12(3) July - Sept. '89: 36 - 48.

Yadav, Ram P.: Commercial Bank and Rural Development in Nepal. 10(3)
July - Sept. '87: 1- 5. (Also placed at 332.1 Banks & Banking).

307.76 Urbanization

Gautam, Rudra Prasad: Urbanization: With Special Reference to Nepal. 12(1)
Jan. - Mar. '89: 27 - 41.

Shrestha, H. B.: A Markov Chain Approach to Urban Area Distribution with
Implication of Urbanization in Nepal. 9(2) Apr. - June '86: 15 - 20.

............ : Projection of Urbanization in Nepal: The Replacement Dynamics
Approach. 8(3) July - Sept. '85: 35 - 35.

312 Demography

Gautam, Rudra Prasad: A Note on History of Demography. 10(3) July -
Sept. '87: 52 - 60.




34/The Economic Jounal of Nepal

39.

39.1.

40.
41.

44.1

44.2

45.

46.
47.
48.

49,

50.

50.1.

Mathema, Kanhaiya: Recent-Demographic Experiences of Australia. 9(2)
' Apr. - June '86: 21 - 29.
Pant, Prakash B: Demographic Survey: Asking Questions with Preference to
Sex Reference 13(3) July - Sept. '90: 56 - 62.
Pradhanang, A. L.: Demographic Situation and Development in Nepal. 6(4)
Oct. - Dec. '83: 11 - 22.
Singh, Mrigendra Lal: Nepal's Demography: 3(1) Jan. - Mar. '80: 1 - 28.

331.1 Labour Force

Pathak, Ram Sharan: Labour force and Employment Structure in Nepal.
12(3) July - Sept. '89: 23 - 35. (Also placed at 331.125
Employment).

Shrestha, Puspa: Dynamics of Labour Force in Nepal. (1961 - 1976) 5(2)
Apr. - June '82: 25 - 49.

Subedi. Bishnu: Unskilled Labour Force Participation in the Towns of
Nepal. 3(4) Oct. - Dec. '80: 15 - 44,

Suman, Shyamanand: Human Investment Revolution in Economics 13(2)
Apr. - June '90: 136 - 142,

Timseena, Bhanu: Culture and Resource Management for Subsistence 13(2)
Apr. - June '90: 127 - 135 (Also placed at 305.8 Ethnology).

331.125 Employment

Adhikari, Bhima Raj: Population Crisis and Employment Opportunities for
Immigrants; A Case of Current Issue. 11(2) Apr. - June '88: 36 - 42.

Pant, Y. P.: Policy for Employment in Nepal. 2(3) July - Sept. '89: 86 - 95.

Pathak, Ram Sharan: Labour Force and Employment Structure in Nepal.
12(3) July - Sept. '89: 23 - 35.

Robson, R. E. M.P. Subedi, C. P. Shivakoti and B. N. Pokharel:
Employment Quality & Satisfaction: IAAS B. SC. Ag. Grfaduates.
11(1) Jan. - Mar. '88: 60 - 71.

Verghese, Alaxendar V.: A Review of the Unemployment, Inequality and
Parallel Economy: A solution. 6(1) Jan. - Mar. '83: 57 - 65.

331.21 Wages

Shri Prakash: Industrial Wages and Price of Food Grains: A Study of Lead-
Lag Structure in Indian Economy. 9(1) Jan. - Mar. '86: 47 - 58.

331.4 Women-Employment

Uprety, Laya Prasad: Production Credit for Rural Women in Nepal. 13(4)
Oct. - Dec. '90: 65 - 71 (Also placed at 332.7 Credit).




51
52.

53.

54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

67.

Amalya: Bibliography/35

332.1 Banks and Banking

Pradhanang, Aishwarya Lal: Improvement Needed in Nepalese Banking
Aclivities. 10(2) Apr. - June '87: 59 - 64.

Sharma, Gunanidhi: The Role of a Central Bank in LDCS: A Case of Nepal.
1(4) Oct. - Dec. '78: 95 - 103.

Yadav, Ram P.: Commercial Bank and Rural Development in Nepal. 10(3)
July - Sept. '87: 1- 15.

332.3 Credit Societies

Pokharel, R. K.: A Description of Public Policy Towards Credit and Credit
Institutions in Medieval Nepal. 2(3) July - Sept. '79: 103 - 110.
Timilsina, P. P.: Financial Institution and Economic Policy: A Review. 7(1)

Jan. - Mar. '84: 1 - 19,
Dahal, Khem Kumar: An Economic Analysis of Demand for Money in
Nepal. 7(3) July - Sept. '84: 53 - 59.
Kansakar, Dev Ratna: A Comparative Study of the Keynesian and Monetarist
views on Economic Stabilization, 8(1) Jan. - Mar. '85: 58 - 62.
Khadka, Rup Bahadur: A Note on Money, Money Supply and Monetary
Policy. 5(1) Jan. - Mar. '82: 82 - 89, _

Ligal, P. R.: AF.M. Test on a Definition of Money for Nepal. 1(3) J uly -
Sept. '78: 44 - 48.

Sharma, Gunanidhi: How Much Does Money Really Matters? 1(2) Apr. -
June. '78: 44 - 48,

......... : An Overview of Charges in Monetary Theories. 2(3) July - Sept.
79: 38 - 126.

Thornton, John: Improving Money and Credit Control in Nepal: Controlling
the Money Multiplier. 10(1) Jan, - Mar. '87: 25 - 33.

Amatya, Daman Bahadur: A Note on Prospects for Currency Devaluation in
Nepal. 3(2) Apr. - June '80: 70 - 72.

Khanal, Suman: Causes of Inflation in Nepal: An Econometric Analysis.
7(4) Oct. - Dec. '84: 40 - 50.

Khatiwada, Yuba Raj: An Analysis of the Determinants of Inflation in
Nepal. 8(1) Jan. - Mar. '85: 49 - 57.

Wallace, Myles and Robert McNown: The Relative Impact of Monetary and
Foreign Price Influences on Inflation in Nepal. 4(4) Oct. - Dec. '81;
1 - 14.

332.6 Investment

Goel, Veena: Investment, Profitability and Stock of Foodgrains in India. 6(1)
Jan, - Mar. '83: 21 - 35. (Also placed at 338.17 Agricultural
Products).




. 36/The Economic Journal of Nepal

68.

69.

70.1.
70.
71.
72.

73.

74.

74.1.

75.

76.

77

78.

79.

Hufbauer, G. C.: The Multinational Corporation and Direct Investment. 5(3)
July - Sepl. '82: 1 - 49.

Kansakar, Dev Ratna: A Theoretical Review of Benefits and Costs of Direct
Foreign Investment in a Host Country. 7(1) Jan. - Mar. '84: 45 - 55.
(Also Placed at 658.818 Cost Benefit Analysis).

Kim, Moshe: Optional Tax Policies in Foreign Direct Investment 2(1) Jan. -

Mar. 29: 31 - 41.

Poudyal, Sri Ram: Investment and Income in Nepal. 11(1) Jan. - Mar. '88:
38 - 59.

Pradhan, Radhe S.: The Demand for Cash by Corporation. 9(3) July - Sept.
'88: 33 - 41,

Thornton, John: Financial Deepening as a Pre-Requisite to Investment
Growth: The Case of Nepal, 10(3) July - Sept. '87: 16 - 19.

Timilsina, P. P.; Policies and Procedures Relating to Foreign Private Capital
in Nepal. 8(2) Apr. - June. '85: 23 - 29.

332.63 Securities

Guru Gharana, Kishor Kumar: Some Explanation Of the Shapes of Yield
Curves With a Focus on the Flattening Long End.12(3) July- Sept.
'89: 1 - 16( Also Placed at 332.8 Interest Rates).

332.7 Credit

Uprety, Laya Prasad: Production Credit for Rural Women in Nepal. 134)
Oct. - Dec. '90: 65 - 71 (Also placed at 331.4 women - Employment)

332.8 Interest Rates

Guru Gharana, Kishor Kumar: Some Explanations of the Shapes of Yield
Curves With a Focus on the Flattening Long End. 12(3) July - Sept.
'89: 1 - 16.

Mathema, Kanhaiya: A Note on Revision of Interest Rates in Nepal. 5(2)
Apr. - June '82: 76 - 82.

333 Land Economics

Bhandari, Bishnu: Fragmentation of Landholding Sizc in Chitwan: An
Analysis of Land Records form 1964 to 1983. 8(4) Oct. - Dec. '85:
21 - 28.

Pandey. Sushil R.: A Note on Land Reform in Nepal. 9(2) Apr. - June '86:
52-57.

Pandey. Tulsi Ram: Mechanisms of Landlessness in Nepal. 9(4) Oct. - Dec.
'86: 39 - 48.




80

81

82.
83.

84.
85.
86.

86.1.

87.
88.

88.1.

89.

Y0,
1,

Amatya: Bibliography/37

Tiwari, Bishaw Nath: Farm Size and Land Productivity Relationship. 5(2)
Apr. - June '82: 62 - 75.

337.7 Natural Resources

Mathema, Kanhaiya: Natural Resource Dynamism and its Issues in
Developing Economics. 12(2) Apr. - June '89: 64 - 67.

333.79 Energy Resources

Chand, Diwakar: Energy Crisis in Nepal. 8(2) Apr. - Junc '85: 53 - 57.

Edelman, David J.: Microcosm: A Tool for Energy Scctor Policy Analysis
and Training in Nepal. 9(1) Jan. - Mar. '86: 59 - 76.

Ranjitkar, Sidhi B.: A Note on Energy Policy of His Majesty Government of
Nepal. 9(4) Oct.- Dec. '86: 49 - 53.

Rijal, Kamal: Energy Consumption in Transport Sector and its Impact on
Nepalese Economy. 9(3) July - Sept. '86: 22 - 32.

«ewwonnnt Issues and Options in Encrgy Conservations in Nepal. 8(4)
Oct. - Dec. '85: 29 - 36.

.................... N.K. Bansal and P.D. Grover: Evaluation of Economic
Supply Price of Energy Sources in Selected Regions of Nepal: Its
Relevance in Rural Energy Policy Formulations 13(3) July - Sept.
'90: 43- 53,

Bajracharya, Bhuban: Problems of Cooperative Management in Nepal. 3(1)
Jan. - Mar. '80: 60 - 67.

Bhattarai, H.K.: The Economics of Sanchaya Kosh: A Mathematical
analysis. 5(1) Jan. - Mar.'82: 33 - 70. :

Dhital, Komal: A Note on the Rationale of SAARC 13(1) Jan. - Mar. '90:
52 - 56.

Karki, Dan Bahadur: The Impact of the Supervised Sajha Program on (he
Credit Function of the Sajha Societies. 2(4) Oct. - Dec. '79: 23 - 33.

Poudyal, Sri Ram: Sajha Societics in Nepal. 2(4) Oct.- Dec. ' 79: 93 - 97.

Shrestha. B.P.: Prospective of Economic Cooperation in south Asia, 11(1)
Jan, - Mar, '88: 1 - 37.

336.2 Taxation

Dahal, Madan Kumar: Built in Flexibility and Sensitivity of the Tax Yields
in Nepal's Tax System 7(2) Apr. - June '84: 1 - 31, :

......... . Determinants of Government Revenue Share: A Case Study of
Nepal. 6(4) Oct. - Dec. '83: 23 - 38.

Kansakar, Dev. Ratna: Some Theoretical Considerations of Optional
Taxation in the Light of Economic Efficiency Criterion. 10(2)
Apr. - June '87: 28 - 48.




18/The Economic Journal of Nepal

95.
96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.
105.

106.
107.

108.

109.

Kim, Moshe: Optimal Tax Policies in Foreign Direct Investment. 21
Jan. - Mar. '79: 31 - 41. (Also placed at 332.6 Investment)

Monga, G.S.; Sensitivity of Tax Yields & Their Forecasting. 7(1) Jan.- Mar.
'84: 20 - 31.

Pokharel, R.K.: A Review of Dr. D.R. Regmi's Article Taxes in Ancient-
Nepal in the Light of Inscriptions and Sacred Texts 3(3) July. - Sept.
'80: 87 - 117.

Recjal, Pushkar R.: Revenue Productivity and Equity Aspects of Nepalese
Taxation: A Structural Analysis for the Period 1964 - 65 to
1970 - 71. 1(2) Apr. - June '78: 1 - 17.

Regmi, D.R.: Taxes in Ancient Nepal in the Light of Inscriptions and Sacred
Texts. 2(3) July - Sept. '79: 1 - 69.

Thimmaiah, G.: Perspective in Tax Design and Tax Reform. 9(2) Apr. - June
'86: 1 - 14,

336.21 Direct Taxation

Agrawal, Govind Ram: Role of Income Tax in Nepal's Tax Structure. 2(2)
Apr. - June '79: 1- 24.

Manig, Winfried: Government Capacity of Levying Taxes in Peripheral
Countries: The Example of Direct Taxation. 9(1) Jan. - Mar. '86:
27 - 46.

Thapa. Govinda Bahadur: Corporate Taxation: An Agenda for Reform. 11(3)
July - Sept '88: 37 - 39.

Thimmaiah, G.: Taxation of Wealth in India. 8(4) Oct. - Dec. '85: 37 - 52.

Wellisz, Stanislaw: A Note on Capital Gains Tax for Nepal. 10(2)
Apr. - June '87: 74 - 76.

336.27 Indirect Taxes

Rana, Pradhumna: The Role of Indirect Taxes in Developing Countries. 3(2)
Apr. - June '80: 30 - 40.

Thimmaiah, G.: The New International Debate on Expenditure Tax: An
Assessment. 10(4) Oct. - Dec. '87: 1 - 20.

336.34 Public Debt

Guru Gharana, Kishor Kumar: Simple Models of the Funds Rate in US.A.
and Some Implications for Monetary Policy. 11(3) July - Sept '88:
1- 14

Shrestha, Maheshor Man: Role of External Borrowing in the Economic
Development of Nepal. 7(3) July - Sept. '84: 38 - 46.




110.

111.
112,

113.

114.
115.

115.1.

116.
117.
118.

119.

120.
121,
122.
123.
123.1.

Amatya: Bibliography/39

336.39 Deficit Financing

Upadhyay, Kamal P.: Some Aspects of Deficit Finance in Developing
Countries. 12(3) July - Sept. '89: 17 - 22.

338 Industries

Banskota, Mahesh: A Study on the Nepalése Industrial Sector. 2(4)
Oct. - Dec. '79: 34 - 51.

Poudyal, Sri Ram: The Choice Between Altemative Strategies of Growth and
Industrialization. 4(3) July - Sept. '81: 24 - 35.

Sri Prakash: Industrial Production and Its Determinants in India, 1951 - 76.
5(4) Oct. - Dec. '82: 1- 15.

338.001 Production

Dhungel, Kamal: A Note on Input-Output Model with Reference to Under-
Developed Countries. 11(4) Oct. - Dec. '86: 65 - 70.

Kansakar, Dev Ratna: A Note on Growth Models: Harrod-Domar and Neo-
Classical. 11(3) July - Sept. '88: 60 78.

Maskus, Keith E. and Aalok Bohara: Estimation of an Aggregate Cobb-
Douglas Production Function for Nepalese Industry 7(2) Apr. - June

'84: 32 - 43.

Monga, G.S.: the Cobb-Douglas Function & its Extension. 6(2) Apr. - June
'83: 1 - 25,

......... : A Generalised VES Production Function. 4(1) Jan. - Mar. '81
27- 40.

Shrestha, Ram Prasad: Morphology of Production Growth and Population
Policy. 2(2) Apr. - June '79: 87 -100.

Tiwari, B.N.: A Note on Significance of Complementarity Between Inputs in
Neo-Classical Theory of Production. 12(4) Oct. - Dec. '89: 61 - 64.

338.1 Agricultural Economics

Agrawal, Govind Ram: Perspective in Nepal's Agriculture and Industry in the
Fifth Plan, 1(3) July - Sept. '78: 20 - 35.

Bergeret, Pascal: Government Policies and Hill Agrarian System of Nepal.
8(3) July - Sept. '85: 47 - 58.

Maharjan, Bekha L.: Potentials for Agricultural Development in the Nepalese
Hills. 6(3) July - Sept. '83: 20 - 65.

Rao, V.K.R.V.: Balance Between Agriculture and Industry in Economic
Development. 10(2) Apr. - June ‘87: 1 - 16.

Sharma, Neelam Kumar and Kamal Upadhyay: Some Suggestions to Raise
the Agricultural Productivity in Nepal 13(1) Jan. - Mar. '90: 48 -51.




40/The Economic Joumnal of Nepal

124.

124.1.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

Sharma, P.C.. Plantation Programme for Rich-Returns in Nepal. 8(2)
Apr. - June '85: 30 -37.

Shrestha, Devendra Prasad and P. Hanumantha Rayappa: Levels of
Agricultural Development and Patterns of Population Growth in
Nepal 13(2) Apr. - June '90: 97 - 106 (Also placed at 304.6
Population).

Sri Prakash and Veena Goel: Regional Inequalities of Agricultural
Development in India with Special Reference to Growth of Output of
Foodgrains. 9(3) July - Sept. '86: 1 - 22. (Also placed at 338.12
Agricultural Industry).

Thapa, Y.B. and Urmila Aryal: Productivity-Wage Gap and Surplus
Appropriation in Nepalese Agriculture. 11(3) July - Sept. '88:
16 - 29.

Tiwari, Bishwa Nath: Productivity Trends in Nepalese Agriculture (1965 - 66
to 1986 - 87). 11(4) Oct. - Dec. '88: 30 - 47.

5(4) Oct. - Dec. '82: 37 - 49.
338.13 Agricultural Prices

Hamal, Krishna Bahadur: Farmer's Supply Response and its Implication with
Price Support Policy in Nepalese Paddy Sector. 11(4) Oct. - Dec. '88:
1 - 15 (Also placed at 338. 17318 Rice).

Koirala, G.P.: Farmer's Response to Wheat Prices in Nepal. 7(2) Apr. - June
'84: 67 - 75. (Also placed at 338.17311 Wheat).

Shri Prakash: Industrial Wages and Price of Foodgrains: A Study of Lead-Lag
Structure in Indian Economy. 9(1) Jan. - Mar. '86: 47 - 58. (Also
placed at 338.17 Agricultural Products).

338.14 Agricultural Market

Shrestha, Shankar Man: Strategics for Small Farmers Marketing
Improvement in Nepal. 8(1) Jan. - Mar. '85: 7 -17.
Uprety, Singha Raj: A Note on Rural Market. 9(3) July - Sept. '86: 71 - 78.

338.16 Agricultural Inputs

Joshi, Umesh Kumar: An Analysis of Agricultural Inputs and Their Impacts
upon Agricultural Production in Nepal: A Case Study of Kavre
Palanchowk District. 5(3) July - Sept. '82: 75 - 102.

Tiwari, Bishwa Nath: Use of Modern Inputs in Nepalese Agriculture. 12(2)
Apr. - June '89: 35 - 56.

Upadhyay, Shiva Kumar: Allocative and Technical Efficiency in Using
Agricultural Input: A Case Study of Nepalese Farmers in Rupandehi
District. 10(2) Apr. - June '87: 49 - 88.




137.
138.
139.

140.
141.
142.
142.1.
143.
144.
145.
146.

147.

148.

149.

150.

Amatya: Bibliography/4 1

338.17 Agricultural Products

Goel. Veena: Investment, Profitability and Stock of Foodgrains in India 6(1)
Jan. - Mar. '83: 21 - 35 (Also placed at 338.17).

Sapkota, Sijan; An Application of Game Theoretic Model for the
Agricultural Crop Selection in Nepal. 6(4) Oct. - Dec. '83: 39 - 62.

Sir Prakash and Veena Goel: Regional Inequalities of Agricultural
Development in India with Special Reference to Growth of Output of
Foodgrains 7(3) July - Sept. '88: 1 - 21.

338.17311 Wheat

Adhikari, Bhima Raj: An Estimation of Demand Function of Wheat in
Nepal. 4(3) July - Sept. '81: 63 - 71.

......... : The Supply Function of Wheat in Nepal. 2(3) July - Sept. '79:
70 - 85.

Kainth, G.S.: Economic Models for Acreage Response of Panjab Wheat. 8(4)
Oct. - Dec. '85: 53 - 65.

Shri Prakash: Industrial Wages and Price of Food grains: A Study of Lead Lag
Structure in Indian Economy. 9(1) Jan. - Mar. '85: 47 - 58.

Kanel, Navaraj: An Econometric Study on Wheat Production in Bhaktapur
District Nepal. 2(2) Apr. - June '79: 54 - 75.

Koirala, G.P.: Farmer's Response to Wheat Prices in Nepal. 7(2) Apr. - June
'84: 67 - 75.

Sutihar, Dev Narayan: An Econometric Analysis of Wheat Production in
Nepal: A Case Study of Saptari District. 7(1) Jan.- Mar. '84: 56 - 66.

«+........ Inseparability Test on Wheat Production in Nepal: A Case Study of
Saptari District. 8(3) July - Sept. '85: 69 - 75.

338.17317 Maize

Cohen, Neal P.: Estimating Demand Curves: The Case of maize in Nepal.
1(4) Oct.- Dec. '78: 41 - 67,

338.17318 Rice

Hamal, Krishna Bahadur; Farmer's Supply Response and its Implication to
the Price Support Policy in Nepalese Paddy Sector. 11{4) Ocl.- Dec.
'88: 1 - 15. (Also placed at 338.13 Agricultural Price).

Tulachan, Pradip M.: An Economic Analysis of Demand for and Supply of
Rice in Nepal. 3(1) Jan, - Mar, '80: 49 - 59.

.-.--..... Estimates of Demand Elasticities for Rice in Nepal. 4(1) Jan. - Mar.
'81: 41 -46.




42/The Economic Journal of Nepal

150.1.

151.

152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

157.

158.
159.

160.

Yadav, Rashindra Prasad: Estimation of Paddy Production: A Case Study of »
Saptari District: 13(3) July - Sept. '90: 63 - 65. ‘

338.1736 Sugar

Ghimire, Atma Ram 'Raju’: An Economeltric Study of the Supply of and ’
Demand for Sugar in Nepal. 4(3) July - Sept. '81: 36 - 47.

338.17372 Tea g

Dhindisa, K.S.: Exportable Surplus and Domestic Consumption: A Case ol
Tea. 8(1) Jan. - Mar. '85: 1 - 6.

338.18 Agricultural Credit

Rokaya, Chandra Man: Impact of Small Farmer's Credit Program on Farm
Output Net Income and Adoption of New Methods in Nepal. 3(3)
July - Sept. '80: 40 - 73.
Sharma, Ramesh Prasad: Information Uncertainty, Adoption and Credit Use
in Nepalese Agriculture. 2(4) Oct.- Dec. ‘79: 52 - 59. [
338.19 Food Supply

Rawal, Tilak: Nepal's Food Policy: Some Basic Issues. 7(2) Apr. - June '84:
44 - 606.

338.528 Price-Level

Pant, Hom M.: An Econometric Analysis of the General Level of Prices in
Nepal. 1(4) Oct.- Dec. "78: 68 - 89.

338.544 Economic Forecasting
Monga, G.S.: Forecasting and Planning Models. 5(1) Jan. - Mar. '82: 1 - 32.
338.64 Small Scale Industries

Saxena, K.K.: Sectoral Interdependence Among the Small Scale Industries of -
Rajasthan. 12(1) Jan.- Mar.' 89: 52 - 60.

Upadhyay, Kiran Dutta: Handicraft Industry in India. 11(4) Oct. - Dec. '88: )
16 - 29.

......... . Introduction to the Handicraft Subsectors of Necpal. 11(2)
Apr. - June '88: 21 - 30.




161.

162

163.

164.

165.

166

167

167.1.
168.
168.1.
169.

170.

171.

172.
173.
174.

175.

Amatya: Bibliography/43

338.73 Private Enterprises

Dhungel, Kamal R.: Nepal's Drive Towards Privatization. 12(2) Apr. - June
'89: 57 - 63.

Pyakuryal, Bishwambher: Non-Governmental Organizations: Their Roles in
Family Planning Programme in Nepal. 12(4) Oct. - Dec. '89: 10 - 30.
(Also placed at 304.66 Family Plannings).

Bina Prasad: A Note on Performance of Public Enterprises in Ncpal. 12(2)
Apr. - June '89: 73 - 82.

Khadka, Narayan: Measuring Financial Efficiency of Public Enterpriscs in
Nepal. 8(1) Jan. - Mar. '85: 29 - 48,

Lohani, Shiva Raj: A Study on the Factor Substitution in Public Enterpriscs
of Nepal. 2(1) Jan. - Mar. '79: 61 - 79.

Pathak, Jaya Krishna: Surplus Generation Through Public Enterprisc. 8(9)
Oct. - Dec. '85: 1-12,

Saxena, K.K.; Measures of the Sectoral Interdependence in the Input-Outpul
Framework to Identify the "Key" Sectors of an Economy for Future
Economic Growth. 10(4) Oct. - Dec. '87: 30 - 36.

Saxena, K.X.: Non-Profit Maximising Theories of the Firm (A Review of
Baumol Williamson and Ree Models) 13(1) Jan. - Mar. '90: 27 - 39.

Shrestha, Manohar Krishna: Dividend Capacity of Public Enterpriscs in
Nepal. 4(2) Apr. - June '81: 57 - 65.

ivvieiery eeenenenn: Measurement of Earning Power of Some Public
Enterprlses in Nepal 6(1) Jan. - Mar. '83: 36 - 56.

Karki, Ishwari: New Electricity Tariff - Its Impact on Consumption, Revenue
and Financial Performance. 2(2) Apr. - June ‘79: 76 - 86.

Mahat, R.S.: Intersectoral Financial Flow of Funds in the Nepalese
Economy with Particular Reference to Industrial Corporation Sector.
4(2) Apr. - June '81: 35 - 56.

Pradhan, R.S.: Significance of Fixed Assets Management to Nepalese Public
Corporations. 7(3) July - Sept. '84: 25 - 37.

338.88 Multinational Corporations

Hufbauer, G.C.: The Multinational Corporation and Direct Investment. 5(3)
July - Sept. '82: 1 - 49,

Ranis, Gustav: The Multinational Corporation as an Instrument of
Development. 4(3) July - Sept. '81: 1 - 23,

Ranjitkar, Sidhi B.: Negotiating with Transnational Corporation. 5(2)
Apr. - June '82: 1 - 24,

Vernon, Raymond: Storm Over the Multinationals: Problems and Prospects.
6(1) Jan. - Mar, '83: 1 - 20.




44/The Economic Journal of Nepal

176.

177.

178.
179.
180.
181.

182.

183.
184.

185.

186.
187.
188.

189.

190.
191.

192.

338.9 Economic Development Planning

Arrow, Kanneth J.: General Economic Theory and the Emergences of
Theories of Economic Development. 10(1) Jan. - Mar. '87: 1 - 7.

Butterfield. Samual H. and J. Gabriel Campbell: The Meaning, Value and
Implications of a Participatory Approach to Development. 2(1)
Jan. - Mar. '79: 80 - 91.

Chaudhari, T.P.: A Critique on the Development Efforts in Nepal. 8(1)
Jan. - Mar. '85: 18 - 22.

Koirala, G.P.: Input-Output Analysis in Development Planning. 1(1)
Jan. - Mar. '77: 41 - 49.

Prakash, A. Raj: Some Reflections on the Least Developed Countries. 5(3)
July - Sept. '82 : 60 - 74.

Timilsina, P.P.: A Note on Socio-Cultural Dimension in Development
Planning. 8(1) Jan. - Mar. '85: 63 - 66.

Uprety, Singha Raj: A Note on Development. 12 (1) Jan. - Mar. '89:
61 - 65.

338.9 Economic Planning and Development,
Nepal

Ligal, PR.: A Mathematical Framework of the Sixth Five Year Plan of
Nepal. 2(2) Apr. - June '73: 112 - 126.

Lohani, P.C.: Strategic Issues in the Economic Policies of His Majesty's
Government of Nepal. 8(3) July - Sept. '85: 1 - 9.

Pradhanang, A.L.: Planning in Nepal: To be Revisited in the Context of
Basic Needs Approach, 2(3) July - Sept. '79: 96 - 102. (Also placed at
362.58 Basic Needs).

Pyakuryal, Bishwambher: Some Reflections in the Problems and Strategies
of Nepal's Economic Development: 1(1) Jan. - Mar. '77: 62 - 65.

Ranjitkar, Siddhi B.: A Note on Nepal's Seventh Plan (1985- 1990) 8(4)
Oct. - Dec. '80: 66 - 73.

Sharma, Gunanidhi: Development Efforts Through Planning in Nepal. 3(4)
Oct. - Dec. '80: 60 - 73.

Five Year Plan (1990-1995) in Nepal. 12(4) Oct. - Dec. '89: 31 - 40.
(Also placed at 339 Macroeconomics).

Sharma, Pitamber: Regional Planning in Nepal. 2(2) Apr. - June 79: 41 -
53.

Sharma, Sarad: A Note on own Economy: Efforts and Results. 2(1)
Jan. - Mar. '79: 92 - 94.

July - Sept. '80: 1 - 39.

A




193.

194.

195.

196.
197.
198.
199.

200.

201.
201.1.

202.

203.
204.

205.

Amatya: Bibliography/45

Timilsina, P.P.: Planning Experiences in Nepal: A Review on the
Development of Planning Concept. 9(1) Jan. - Mar. '86: 1 - 12.

338.9 Economic Development, India

Uppal, J.S.: The Indian Economy: An Assessment of Development
Strategies. 2(4) Oct. - Dec. '79: 1 - 22.

338.9. Economic Policy, U.S.
Amatya, Daman B.: A Note on Reaganomics. 4(4) Oct. - Dec. '81: 60 - 64.
338.91 Foreign Aid

Baidya, Bhuchandra, P.R.: Some Observations on Foreign Aid and Economic
Development in Nepal. 9(1) Jan. - Mar, '86: 13 - 26.

Banskota, Shubha: Foreign Aid to Nepal - Past and Present with Reference to
U.S. Assistance. 4(1) Jan. - Mar. '86: 13 - 26.

Misra, Chaitanya: Foreign Aid and Social Structure in Nepal: Notes on Intra-
State Relations. 7(1) Jan. - Mar. '84: 32 - 44. : :

Morris, Paul D.: Absorption Capacity for Foreign Assistance in Nepal. 3(4)
Oct.- Dec. '80: 45 - 59.

339 Macroeconomics

Sharma, Gunanidhi: A Macro-economic Planning Framework: the Context of
Eight Five Year Plan (1990-1995) in Nepal. 12(4) Oct. - Dec. '89:
31 - 40.

Thimmaiah, G.: Macroeconomics: a Critique of Textbook Version. 10(1)
Jan. - Mar. '87: 34 - 53,

Chaddha, Vikram: Reverse Flow of Capital and Technology form India: A
Case of Economic Transformation. 13(4) Oct. - Dec. '90: 38 - 57.

Reejal, Pushkar R.: The Flow of Funds Amount and Monetary Theories.
2(1) Jan. - Mar. '79: 42 - 60.

339.3 National Income & Expenditure

Bhattarai, Khem Raj and Rudra P. Gautam: National Economic Integration:
A Case of Nepal. 11(2) Apr. - June '88: 43 - 54.

Bohara, Alok and Vijaya Thapa: Measurement of the Structural Shift in
Asian and African Nations Regarding their Sectoral Growth Impaci
4(4) Oct, - Dec. '81: 15 - 33.

Koirala, G.P.: Manufacturing Establishments in the Contribution of
National Income of Nepal. 10(3) July - Sept. '87: 20 - 28.




46/The Economic Journal of Nepal

206. Ligal. P.R.: An Analysis of Government Expenditure and Impact on H
Imports, Money Supply and Prices in Nepal. 6(3) July - Sept. '83:
56 - 74.
206.1.  Phillips. D.A.: The Estimation of National Economic Parameters [m
Shadow Pricing of Projects in Nepal. 1(4) Oct. - Dec, '78: 1 - 40.
207. Quyum, Abdul: Impact of Scctoral Growth Rate on the Growth Rate ol -
GNP. 3(1) Jan. - Mar. '80: 29 - 36.
339.4 Income .
208 Bohara. Alok and Vijaya Thapa: Factors Causing Income Concentration in
Nepal. 3(3) July - Scpt. '80: 74 - 86.
2009, Poudyal, Sri Ram: Investment and Income in Nepal. 11(1) Jan. - Mar. '88:
38 - 59.

339.43 Saving & Investment

210. Hamal. Krishna Bahadur and Mukti P. Upadhyay: Rural Savings
Mobilization in Nepal. 9(3) July - Sept. '86: 42 - 70.
211. Rajbanshi, Girija Shankar: Saving in Nepal - A Missing Link in o
Development. 10(4) Oct. - Dec. '87: 45 - 54. '
212, Roy. P. Nz The Enigma that is Capital 1(2) Apr. - June '78: 18 - 33.
212.1.  Bhandari, Shailesh Ram: Poverty in Nepal: A Case Study ol Bhaktapur
District. 13(2) Apr. - June '90: 117 - 126.
213. Joshi. Shyam: A Note on Reducing Poverty in Nepal. 6 (2) Apr. - June '83:
73 -79.
214. Upadhyay, Kiran Dutta: Rural Poverty and Ecological Balance: A Socio-

Economic Note on Phewatal Watershed Catchment in the Western
Hill of Nepal. 12(3) July - Sept. '89: 36 - 48.

339.47 Consumption

215. Mechta, B.C.: Consumption Pattern in Rajasthan. 6(3) July - Sept. '83:
1-19,

216. Pandcy, Rabindra Pd.: The Effect of Houschold Size on Consumption
Expenditure. 4(3) July - Sept. '81: 55 - 62. ¢
339.5 Macro-economic Policy, Economic

Stabilization

217. McNown, Robert: International Constraints on Macro Economic Policies in e
Nepal, 1957 - 1978. 3(1) Jan. - Mar. '80; 37 - 48.

218. Kansakar, Dev Ratna: A Comparative Study of the Keynesian and Monetarist

Views on Economic Stabilization. 8(1) Jan. - Mar. '85: 58 - 62. (Also
placed at 332.4 Money).




219,

220.

ro
o

221.1.

222.

223,

224.

225.
226.
2217.

228.

229.

230.

Amatya: Bibliography/47

Shrestha, Manohar Krishna: Myths and Realitics of Administration. 2(2)
Apr. - June '79: 101 - L11.

351.5 Pension

Deutsch, Anlal: The Life and Death of Government Pension Plans. 10(1)
Jan. - Mar. '87: 54 - 68.

351.72 Budget

Thimmaiah, G.: Budget Innovation in India: An Evaluation. 7(4) Ocl. - Dec.
'B4: 1 - 16.

361.6 Public Welfare

Chaubey. P.K.: Social Welfare Measurement. Some Theorems and A New
Index. 13(4) Oct. - Dec. '90: 52 - 64,

362.58 Basic Needs

Baidya, Bhuchandra P.R.: Training for Rural Gainful Activitics (TRUGA) in
the Context of Programme for Fullillment of Basic Needs. 12(2)
Apr. - June '89: 1 - 19.

Bhattarai. Dilli Prasad: Education and the Basic Human Needs in the Third
World. 10(4) Oct. - Dec. '87: 37 - 44.

Pradhanang. Aishwarya Lal: Planning in Nepal: To be Revised in the
Context of Basic Needs Approach. 2(3) July - Sept. '79:.96 - 102.

370 Education

Bhatlarai, Dilli Prasad: Education and the Basic Human Neceds in the Third
World. 10(4) Oct. - Dec. '87: 37 - 44,

Dahal, Madan Kumar: An Analysis of Drop-outs in Higher Education in
Nepal. 2(4) Oct. - Dec. '79: 60 - 92.

Pyakuryal, Bishwambher: Resource Gap in Tribhuvan Universily: An
Overview, 12(1) Jan. - Mar. '89: 1 - 15.

Shiwakoti, Dhruba Raj: Fertility and Education: A Casc Study of the
Teachers of Tribhuvan University, Kirtipur, Nepal 11(3) July - Sept.
88: 30 - 36. (Also placed at 304.63 Fertility)

Shrestha, Puspha: Participation of Women in Higher Education in Nepal.
92) Apr. - June '86: 30 - 34,

Singh, S.C. and B.N. Singh: Impact of Education of Female's Age al
Marriage. 11(2) Apr. - Junc '88: 31 - 35.




48/The Economic Joumal of Nepal

231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
238.1.
239.

240.
241,

242,
243.

244.

245.

246.

247.

380 Commerce

Adhikari, Ramesh: Trade Relations Between Nepal and India: Scope for
Economic Integration 8(2) Apr. - June '85: 1 - 13.

Chand, Diwakar; Distorted Reminiscences of Indo-Nepal Trade and Transit
Treaty. 1(2) Apr. - June '85: 1- 13, ’

Chitrakar, Kamal B.: Development with Trade: LDC's and the International
Economy. 12(1) Jan, - Mar. '89: 66 - 69.

Cohan, N.P.: The North-South Dialogue: Its Impact in Nepal: A
Commentary. 1(1) Jan. - Mar. '77: 35 - 40.

Debnath, J.C.: Sikkim's Trade with Tibet and Bengal During the British
Period. 4(1) Jan. - Mar. '81: 47 - 56.

Dhindsa, K.S.: Intra-Trade Among the Developing Countries. 6(2)
Apr. - June '83: 43 - 52.

Khatri, Sridhar K.: A Review of the Report of the Brandt Commission in
View of Future World Order. 5(2) Apr. - June '82: 50 - 61.

Koirala, G.P.: Korean Experiences in International Trade: Some Ideas for
Nepal. 6(2) Apr. - June '83: 53 - 72. ,

Pant, Girish Prasad and Bhubenesh Pant: Trade Policy of Nepal: Review and
Repercussions 13(3) July - Sept. '90: 1 - 20.

Panchamukhi, V.R.: World Economic Crisis: Some Paradoxes and
Fundamental Issue 6(4) Oct. - Dec, ' 83: 1 - 10.

Roy, P.N.: A Note on Nepal's Foreign Trade 1(4) Oct. - Dec. '78: 90 - 94.

Shakya, Bijendra: International Trade: Uncertainty and Development. 10(4)
Oct, - Dec. '87: 55 - 62, ‘

Stern, Robert M.: The Accommodation of Interests Between Developed and
Developing Countries. 4(1) Jan, - Mar. '81: 1 - 81.

Stoga, Alan: North-South Trade and Economic Relations: New Directions or
New Disasters. 9(4) Oct. - Dec. '86: 1 - 20. ’

Timilsina, P.P: Nepal's Trade Scenario: Its Lapses and Successes for
Economic Development. 8(3) July - Sept. '86: 10 - 27.

382.17 Balance of Payments

Coppock, D.J.: Some Thoughts on the Monctary Approach to Balance of
Payments Theory. 4(2) Apr. - June '81: 1 -23.

Mainali, Ananta Kumar: The Monctary Approach (o the Balance of
Payments: A Case Study of Nepal. (1964-1983). 12(1) Jan. - Mar.
'89: 42 - 51.

McNown, Robert; A Test of the Monetary Approach to the Balance of
Payment for Nepal. (1958-1978). 3(4) Oct. - Dec. '80: 1 - 14.




248.

249.
249.1.
250.

251.

252,

253

254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.

263.

Amatya: Bibliography/49

382.516 Export Import

Dhindsa, K.S.: Export of Jute Manufactures: An Analysis of the Global
Restraints. 8(3) July - Sept. ' 85: 36 - 46. (Also placed at 677.13 Jute
Industry).

Dhindsa, K.S.: Exportable Surplus and Domestic Consumption: A Case of
Tea 8(1) Jan - Mar. '85: 1 - 66 (Also placed at 338.17372 Tea).
................... : Export of Jute Manufactures: An Analysis of Global

Rcsnamls 8(3) July - Sept '85: 36 - 46.

Khadka, Narayan: Competition in Rice Export Trade of Nepal: A Political
Economic Analysis. 3(2) Apr. - Junc '80: 58 - 69.

Pradhan, Radhe S.: Measurement of Import Substitution: An Empirical
Study of the Indian Case. 4(2) Apr. - Junc '81: 66 - 79.

388 Road Transportation

Ojha. Durga Prasad: Benefit Cost Analysis of the Dharan-Dhankuta Road
Eastem Nepal. 2(1) Jan. - Mar. '79; 1 - 30.

Shrestha, Chandra Bahadur: Development of Road Connectivity in Nepal
4(1) Jan. - Mar. '81: 19 - 26.

519 Statisticall Mathematics

Das, A K.L. and K.B. Basnyat: An Easy Approach to Some Exact Texts for
Normality. 5(1) Jan. - Mar. '82: 71 - 81.

Gautam, Shiva: Mutual Deviation: a Mcasure of Dispersion: 4(4) Oct. - Dec
'81: 46 - 59.

Guru Gharana, Kishor Kumar: An Introduction to Probit and Logit Models
12(1) Jan. - Mar. '89: 16 - 26.

K.C., Bal Kumar: On Some Multivariate Analysis. 10(1) Jan. - Mar. '87
8- 24,

Kanel. Nav Raj: A Note on the Approaches to Play with figures Violated
9(1) Jan. - Mar. '86: 77 - 87.

Koirala, Govinda P.: Assumptions in Regression Analysis: When Violated
2(2) Apr. - June '79: 25 - 40.

.......... : Nature of Bias and Precision in Regression Analysis 8(2)
Apr. - June '85: 47 - 52.

Monga, G.S.: Covariance Analysis of Manufacturing Establishment of Some
Countrics. 8(3) July - Sept. '85: 28 - 32,

Nepal, Sunil Kumar: Fitting Weibull Distribution. 11(4) Oct. - Dec '8%
59 - 64.

Shrestha, H.B.: A Markov Chain Approach to Urban Arca Distribution with
Implications of Urbanization in Nepal. 9(2) Apr. - Junc '86: 15 - 20.




50/The Economic Journal of Nepal

263.1

2064.

265.

266.

267

268.

269.

270.

271.

272.
273.

274.

600 Technology

Chadha, Vikram, Reverse Flow of Capital and Technology form India: A
Casc of Economic Trans{ormation 13(4) Oct. - Dec.: 38 - 51. (Also
placed at 339.26 Flow of Funds).

630 Agriculture

Srivastava, Nagendra Lal: A Test of Agricultural Transformation in
Rupandchi District, Nepal. 12(4) Oct. - Dec. '89: 41 - 49.

630.7 Agricultural Education, Research

Bateson, William M.: A Nole an Agriéullural Research Priorilies in the
Third World with Special Refcrence (o Nepal. 1(3) July - Sept. 78:
1-19.

Hamal, Krishna Bahadur: Role of Experienced Knowledge in Perception of
Work. 7(4) Oct. - Dec. '84: 35 - 39.

631.1 Farm Management

Pudasaini. Som: Are Tractorized Farms More Efficient than Traditional
Ones? 12(2) Apr. - June '89: 20 - 34.

631.5 Farming Techniques

Kainth, G.S.: Growth Rates and Cropping Pattern Changes in Himachal
Pradesh's Agriculture. 8(2) Apr. - Junc '85: 38 - 46.

Kainth. G.S. and R.S. Bawa: Cropping Intensity in a Developing Economy :
Flow, Special Disparity and Determinants. 7(3) July - Sept. 84
1-24.

Pyakuryal, Kailash: Farm Forestry: A Farming System Approach. 7(4)
Oct. - Dec, '84: 17 - 28.

Sharma, Ramesh Prasad: Adoption of Modern Farming Techniques and
Adopter Characteristics. 4(2) Apr. - Dec. '81: 24 - 34,

631.8 Fertilizer

Bavaja, K.K. and P.D. Grover: A Note on Pyrolysis of Agricultural
: Residues: An Economic Analysis: 8(3) July - Sept. '85: 76 - B0.
Cohen, Ncal P.: Comments in Fertilizer Usc in Rupandehi District. 1(2)
Apr. - June "78: 34 - 37.
Gautam, Pashupati: Demand for Nitrogenous Fertilizer in Nepal. 9(4)
Oct. - Dec. '86: 32 - 38.




275.

276.

276.1.

276.2.

276.3.

277.

278.

279.

279.1.

280.

Amatya: Bibliography/S1

Jha, K.K.: Decrease in Fertilizer Use in Rupandchi District. 1(1) Jan. - Mar.
77: 1 - 34,

634.9 Forests and Forestry

Dahal, K.K. and Deo. N. Sutihar: The Study of Shivapuri Waler-Shed
Environment: An Evaluation of Socio-Economic Impact. 9(2)
Apr. - Junc '86: 35 - 44.

Guru Gharana, Kishor Kumar: The Forestry Sector of Nepal: Deforestation :
Degradation and Development Efforts 13 (4) Oct. - Dec. '90: 19 - 37.

................... and Bikash Sharma: Cost Benefit Analysis of Community
Forestry Development Project in Nepal 13(2) Apr. - June '90: 63 - 96.
(Also placed at 658.818 Cost Benefit Analysis)

Upadhyay, Kiran Dutta: Rural Poverty and Ecological Balance: A Socio-
Economic Note on Phewatal Watershed Catchment in llu, Western
Hill of Nepal. 12(3) July - Sept. '84: 36 - 48.

636.293 Buffaloes

Jha, J. et al.: Production and Reproduction Performances of Different Breeds
of Buffalocs in Kathmandu. 4(3) July - Sept. '81: 48 - 54.

637.1. Milk Production

Jha, J. D.K. Singh and R.P. Singh: Cost of Buffalo Milk Production in
Different Seasons in Kathmandu, Nepal. 5(4) Oct. - Dec. '82: 31 - 36.

Shrestha, Ganga: Application of Control Charts to Pasteurised Milk
Production in Nepal. 5(3) July - Sept. '82: 50 - 59.

639.3 Fish Culture

Yadav, R.K.: Fish Production in Nepal: Problems and Prospects: A Casc
Study of Krishnapur Village Panchyat of Sirah District 13(3)
July - Sept. '90: 66 - 74.

641.3 Nutritious Food

Behrman, Jere R. and Anil B. Deolalikar; Determinants ol Nutrient
Consumption and Health Status of Individual Family Mc¢mbers in
Rural India: A Latent Variable Analysis. 11(2) Apr. - June '88: 1 - 20.




'52/The Economic Journal of Nepal

281

282.

282.1.

283.
284.
284.1.

285.

289.

657.72. Inventory System

Koirala, Govinda Prasad: Simple Inventory System and its Optimization.
1(3) July - Sept. '78: 36 - 43. :

658.314 Business Efficiency

Acharya, Govind Prasad: The Japanese Approach to Business: A Case of
Spectacular Success. 7(3) July - Sept. '84: 47 - 52.

658.818 Cost-Benefit Analysis

Guru Gharana, Kishor Kumar and Bikash Sharma: Cost Benefit Analysis of
Community Forestry Development Project in Nepal. 13(2)
Apr. - June '90: 63 - 96.

Kansakar, Dev Ratna: A Theoretical Review of Benefits and Costs of Direct
Forcign Investment in a East Country. 7(1) Jan. - Mar. '84: 45 - 55.

Ojha, Durga Prasad: Benefit Cost Analysis of the Dharan-Dhankuta Road.
Eastem Nepal. 2(1) Jan. '79: 1 - 30.

Pant, Girish P.: Social Cost Bencfit Analysis of a Paper Mill in Nepal.
13(1) Jan. - Mar. '90: 1 - 26.

Pyakuryal, Bishwambher: A Note on Cost Benefit Analysis. 7(2) Apr. - Junc
'84: 89 - 95.

658.87 Shopping Centres
Joshi, Basudev Prasad and Chandra B. Shrestha: Growth Pattem of Shopping
Centres in the City of Kathmandu. 5(4) Oct. - Dec. '82: 16 - 30.
Shrestha, Chandra Bahadur: Locational Pattern of Retailatores in Kathmandu.
7(4) Oct. - Dec. '84: 29 - 34.

662.65 Fuel Wood

Sijapati, Binod Bahadur: The Fuclwood Consumption Pattern in Nepal. 8(1)
Jan. - Mar. '85: 23 - 28.

663 Beverage

Reddy. B. Bhagavan: Technology and Employment in Soft-Drinks Industry
in India. 11(4) Oct. - Dec. '88: 48 - 59.




Amatya: Bibliography/53

665.776 Biogas

< 290. Rijal, Kamal: An Approach for Evaluation of Bio-Gas Programme
Development in Nepal. 10(3) July - Sept. '87: 39 - 51.

676.2 Paper Mill

290.1.  Pant, Girish: Social Cost Benefit Analysis of a Paper Mill in Nepal. 13(1)

Jan. - Mar. '90: 1 - 26. (Also placed at 650.818 Cash Bencfit
. Analysis).

677.13 Jute Industry

291. Dhindsa, K.S.: Export of Jute Manufactures: An Analysis of the Global
Restraints. 8(3) July - Sept. '85: 36 - 46. (Also placed at 382.575
Export Import).




54/The Economic Joumnal of Nepal

Author - Title Index

Acharya, G.P.: Japanese Approach 10 Business. 282 »
Adhikari. B.R.: Estimation of the Demand Function of Wheat in Nepal. 140
Population Crisis and Employment Opportunitics for Immigrants. 45
Supply Function of Wheat in Nepal. 141
......... , R.: Trade Relations Betwcen Nepal and India. 231 .
A;,mwal G.R.: Perspective in Nepa] s Agriculture and Industry in the Fifth Plan. 120
Role of Income Tax in Nepal's Tax Structure. 101
Amatya, D.B.: Note on Prospects for Currency Devaluation in Nepal. 63. -
Notc on Reaganomics. 195
Arrow, K.J.: General Economic Theory and the Emergence Theories of Economic
Development. 176
Aryal, U. jt. auth Sec Thapa, Y.B. and U. Aryal.
Baidya, B.P.R.: Somc Observations on Forcign Aid and Economic Development in
Nepal. 196.
Training for Rural Gainful Activities (TRUGA) in the Context of
Programme for Fulfillment of Basic Needs. 222
Bajracharya. B.: Problems of Cooperative Management in Nepal. 87
Bansal N.K. jt. auth. Scc Rijal, K. N.K. Bansal and P.D. Grover.
Banskota, M.: Study on the Nepalese Industrial Scctor. 111
.......... S.: Forcign Aid to Nepal-Past and Present. 197
Basnyat, K.B. ji. auth. Scc Das. A.K.L. and K.B. Basnyat. The Third World with
Special Reference to Nepal. 265
Bavaja, K.K. and P. Grover: Note on Pyrolysis of Agricultural Residucs. 272
Bawa, R.S. jt. auth. Sce Kainth, G.S. and R.S. Bawa
Behrman, J. R. and A .B. Deolalikar: Detcrminants of Nutricnt Consumption and Health
Status of Individual Family Members in India. 280
Bargeret, P.: Govt. Policics and Hill Agrarian System of Nepal. 121
Bhandari, B.: Fragmentation of Landholding Size in Chitwan. 77
......... , S.R. Poverty in Ncpal: A Case Study of Bhaktapur District. 212.1
Bhattarai, D.P.: Education and the Basic Human Necds in the Third World. 225
Bhattarai, H.K. The Economic of Sanchaya Kosh. 80
v.eien.n, KR, and R.P. Gautam: National Economic Integration. 203
Bina P.: Note on Performance of Public Enterprises in Nepal. 163
Bohra, A. jt. auth. Sec Maskus, K.E. and A. Bohra.
Bohra, A. and V. Thapa: Factors Causing Income Concentration in Nepal. 208 ’
Mecasurcment of the Structural Shift in Asian and African Nation Regarding their
Sectoral Growth Impact. 204
Butterfield, S.H. and G.D. Campbcll: Mcaning. Value and Implications of a d
Participatory Approach to Development. 177 »
Campbell, G.D. jt. auth. Sce Butterficld, S.H. and G.D. Campbell. '
Chaddha, V.: Reverse Flow of Capital and Technology From India. 66.1




Amatya: Bibliography/s5

Chand. D. : Reminiscences of Indo Nepal Trade and Transit Tieaty. 232
Encrgy Crisis in Nepal. 82
Chaubey, P.K.: Social Welfare Measurement. 221.1
Chaudhari, TP A Critique on the Development Efforts in Nepal 178
Chitrakar, K.B.: Development with Trade. 233
Socul Change Perspectives, 3
Cohen. N.P.: Comanents on Fertilizer Use in Rupandchi District, 273
Estimating Demand Curves. 147
The North South Dialoguc. 234
Coppock. D.J.: Some Thoughts on the Monctary Approach 1o Balance of Paymenis
Theory, 245
Dahal, K.K. : Econometric Analysis ol Demand for Money in Nepal. 30
Dahal. K.K. jt. auth. See Paykural. B and K. Dahal.
Dahal. K.K. and D.N. Sutihar.: The Study of Shivapuri Water - Shed Environment.
276
.......... M.K.: An Analysis o Diop - Outs in Higher Education in Nepal. 226
ceoeeseeen e Population and Development: Issues in Nepalese Perspectives, 4.1
Built in Flexibility and Sensivity of the Tax Yields in Nepal's tax System.
92
Departments of Govermnment Revenue Share, 93
Rural Development. 25
Das. AK.L. and K.B. Basnyat: Easy Approach to Some Exact Text for Normality. 254
Debnath, D.C.: Sikkim's Trade with Tibet and Bengal During the British Period. 235
Delobel. T.C.: Dhukuti Associations in the Western Hills of Nepal. 26
Deolalikar. AB. jt. auth. See Bahrman, J.R. and A.B. Deolalikar.
Deutseh, A Lile and Death of Government Pension Plans. 220
Dhindsa, K.S.: Export of Jute manufactures.
Exportable Surplus and Domestic Consumption. 152
Export of Jutc Manufactures. 291
Intra - Trade Among the Developing Countrics. 236
Dhital. K.: A Note on the Rationals of SAARC. 88
Dhungel, K.R, Nepal's Drive Towards Privatization, 161
Note on Input - Output Model with Reference to Under Developed Countries
114
Edelman, D.J.: Microcosm. 83
Gautam, P.P.: Demand for Nitrogenous Festilizer in Nepal. 274
Gautam, R.P.: Note on History of Demography. 37
................... + Growth, Distribution and Density of World Population, 4
Sources of Population Data in Nepal. 38
Urbanisation. 34
......... . S.: International Variation in Fertility in Nepal. 12
Mutual Deviation. 255
Ghimire, A.R.: Econometric Study of the Supply of and Demand for Sugar in Nepal.
151
Gocl. V: Investment., Profitability and Stock of Foodgrains in India. 67




56/The Economic Journal of Nepal

Goal. V. jt. auth. Scc Sri Prakash and V. Goel

Grover. P.D. jt. auth. Sec Bavaja, K.K. and P.D. Grover also See Rijal, K.N.K. Bansal
and P.D. Grover.

Guru Gharana, K.K.: The Forestry Sector of Nepal. 276
Some Explanations of the Shapes of Yield Curves with a Focus on the
Flattening Long End. 74
Simple Models of the Funds Rate in U.S.A. and Some Implications for
Monctary Policy. 108
Introduction to Probit and Logit Models.256

................... and Bikash Sharma: Cost Benefit Analysis of Community Forestry
Development Project in Nepal. 276.2

Gurung. H.: Global Population Growth and Nepal. 6

Guvaju, B.B.: Internal Migration in Nepal in 1971, 18

Hamal, K.B.: Farmer's Supply Response and its Implication with Price Support Policy
in Nepalese Paddy Sector. 129
Role of Experience and Knowledge on Perception of Work. 266

Hamal, K.B. and M. Upadhyay: Rural Savings Mobilization in Nepal, 210

Hufbaner, G.C.: Multinational Corporation and Direct Investment. 172

Jha, J. et al: Production and Reproduction Performances of Different Breeds of Buffaloes
in Kathmandu. 277

Jha, J. D.K. Singh and R.P. Singh: Cost of Buffalo Milk Production in Diflerent
Seasons in Kathmandu, Nepal. U.S. 278

......... . K.K.: Decrease in Fertilizer Use in Rupandchi District. 275

Joshi. B.P. and C.B. Shrestha: Growth Pattcrn of Shopping Centres in the City of
Kathmandu, 287

.......... S.: Note on Reducing Poverty in Nepal. 213

.......... U.K.: Analysis of Agricultural Inputs and Their Impacts Upon Agricultural
Production in Nepal. 134

K.C.. B.K.: Conscquences of Rural to Rural Migration in Nepal. 19
Internal and International Migration in Nepal. 20
On Somc Multivariate Analysis. 257
Proximate and Structural Development ol Interial Migration in Nepal. 21

Kainth, G.S.: Economic Maodcls for Acreage Response ol Punjab Wheat. 142
Growth Rates and Cropping Pattern Changes in Himachal Pradcsh's
Agriculture. 268

Kainth, G.S. and R.S. Bawa: Cropping Intensity in a Developing Economy. 269

Kanel. N.: Econometric Study on Wheat Production in Bhaktapur District Nepal. 143
Note on the Approaches to Play with Figures. 258

Kansakar. D.R.: Comparative Study of the Keynesian and Monctarist Views on
Economic Stabilization. 57
Note on Growth Models. 115
Some Theoretical Considerations of Optimal Taxation in the Light of
Economic Elficicncy Criterion. 94
Theoretical Review of Benefits and Costs of Direct Forcign Investment in a
Host Country. 69




Amatya: Bibliography/57

Karki, D.B.: Impact of the Supervised Sajha Program on the Credit Function of the
Sajha Societies. 89
Karki, I.: New Electricity Tariff - Its Impact on Consumption, Revenue and Financial
Performance. 169
Khadka, N.: Competition in Rice Export Trade of Nepal. 250
Measuring Financial Efficiency of Public Enterprises in Nepal. 164
.......... R.B.: Note on Moncy. Money Supply and Monetary Policy. 58
Khanal, S.: Causes of Inflation in Nepal. 64
Khatiwada, Y .R.: Analysis of the Determinants of Inflation in Nepal. 65
Khatri, S.K. Review of the Report of the Brandt Commission in View of Future World
Order, 237
Kim, M: Optional Tax Policies in Foreign Direct Investment. 69. |
Koirala, G.P.: Assumptions in Regression Analysis. 259
Farmer's Response to Wheat Prices in Nepal. 130
Input - Output Analysis in Development Planning 179
Korean Expericnces in Intemational Trade. 238
Manufacturing Establishments in the Contribution of National Income of
Nepal. 205
Nature of Bias and Precision in Regression Analysis 260
Simple Inventory System and Its Optimization. 281
Ligal, P.R.: Analysis of Government Expenditure and [Impact on Imports,
Money Supply and Prices in Nepal. 206
F.M. Test in a Definition of Money for Nepal. 59
Mathematical Framework of the Sixth Five Year Plan of MNepal. 183
Lohani, P.C.: Strategic Issues in the Economic Policies of HMG of Nepal. 184
+e++aeeeey SR Study on the Factor Substitution in Public Enterprises of Nepal. 165
McNown. R.: International Constraints on Macro Economic Policies in Nepal, 217
Text of the Monetary Approach to the Balunce of Payment for Nepal, 1958
1978. 247
McNown, R. jt. auth. Sec Wallace, M. and R. McNown.
Mahat, R.S.: International Financial Flow of Funds in the Nepalese. Economy witl
Particular Reference 1o Industrial Corporation Sector. 170
Maharjan, B.L.: Potentials for Agricultural Development in the Nepalese Hills. 122
Mainali. A.K.: Monetary Approach 10 the Balance of Payments 246
Maning, W.S. Government Capacity of Levying Taxes in Peripheral Countries. 102
Masku, K.E. and A. Bohara: Estimation of an Aggregate Cobb-Douglas Production
Function for Nepalese Industry. 115.1
Mathema, K.: Natural Resource Dynamism and Its Issue in Developing Economics, 81
Note on Revision of Interest Rates in Nepal. 76
Population Growth and Its Distribution in Nepal. 7
Recent Demographic Experiences of Australia, 39
Mehta, B.C.: Consumption Pattern in Rajasthan. 215
McNown, R, ji. auth. Sce Wallace, M. and R. McNown.
Misra, C.: Foreign Aid and Social Structure in Nepal. 198
Monga, G.S.: The Cobb-Douglas Function and Its Extension, 115




58/The Economic Joumal of Nepal

Covariance Analysis of Manufacturing Establishment of Some Countrics.
261
Forecasting and Planning Models, 157
Generalised VES Production Function. 117
Sensitivity of Tax Yield and their Forecasting. 96
Morris. P.D.: Absorption Capacity for Forcign Assistance in Nepal. 199
Nepal, S.K.: Fitting Weibull Distribution, 262
Ojha, D.P.: Benefit Cost Analysis of the Dharan-Dhankuta Road, Eastern Nepal. 252
panchamukhi, V.R.: World Economic Crisis. 239
Pandey, R.P.: Effect of Household Size on Consumption Expenditure. 216
... §.B.: Note on Population Growth Consumption V3 Production Oriented
Economy. 8
vieen  S.P.: Note on Land Reform in Nepal. 78
......... . T.R.: Mechanisms of Landlessness in Nepal. 79
pant. G.P. Social Cost Benefit Analysis of a Paper Mill in Nepal, 290.1
................... and Bhubanesh Pant: Trade Policy of Nepal. 238.1
Pant. H.M.: Econometric Analysis of the General Level of Prices in Nepal. 156
Pathak, J.K: Surplus Generation Through Public Enterprise. 166
...... ... R.S.: Demographic Characteristic of Family Planning Acceplors in Nepal. 15
Family Planning in Nepal. 15,1
Labour Force and Employment Structure in Nepal. 42
Note on Family Planning Attitudes and Prevalence in Nepal. 16
Phillips, D.A.: Estimation of National Economic Parameters for Shadow Pricing of
Projects in Nepal. 206.1
Pokharel, B.N. jt. auth. Sce Robson, R.E., M.P. Subedi, G.P. Shivakoti and B.M.
Pokharel. 48
Pokharel, R.K.: Description of Public Policy Towards Credit and Credit Institutions in
Medieval Nepal. 54
Review of Dr. D.R. Regmi's Article Taxes in Ancient - Nepal. 97
Poudyal, S.R.: Investment and Income in Nepal. 70
Rural Development Effort in Nepal. 28
Choice Between Alternative Strategies of Growth and Industrialization. 100
Sajha Societies in Nepal. 90
Pradhan. R.S.: Demand for Cash by Corporation. 71
Measurement of Import Substitution. 251
Significance of Fixed Assels Management of Nepalese Public Corporations.
171
Pradhanang, A.L.: Demographic Situation and Deyvelopment in Nepal. 40
Improvement Needed in Nepalese Banking Activities. 51
Nepal's Rural Scene, How Tt Looks Like 728.1
Planning in Nepal. 185
Rural Development in Nepal. 29
Prakash, A.R.: Some Reflections on the Least Developed Countries. 180
Pudasaini. S.: Are Tractorized Farms More Efficient than Traditional Ones ? 267
Population Policy in Nepal 9




Amatya: Bibliography/59

Pyakuryal, B.: Non-Governmental Organizations. 17
Note on Cost Benefit Analysis. 285
Resource Gap in Tribhuvan University. 227
Some Reflections on the Problems and Strategies of Nepal's Economic
Development. 186

Pyakuryal, B. and K, Dahal: Socio-Economic Profile of Ilaka-7, Bhaktapur. 30

.......... K.: Farm Forestry. 270

Qayum, R.S.: Impact of Sectoral Growth Rate on the Growth Rate of GNP. 207

Rajan, S.1. and P. Ravibabu: India's Family Planning Programme. 17.1

Rajbanshi, G.S.: Saving in Nepal. 211

Rana, P.: Role of Indirect Taxes in Developing Countries. 106

Ranis, G.: Multinational Corporation as an Instrument of Development. 173

Ranjitkar, S.B.: Negotiating with Transnational Corporation. 174
Note on Energy Policy of HMG of Nepal. 84
Note on Nepal's Seventh Plan (1985 - 1990).187

Rao, V.K.R.V: Balance Between Agriculture and Industry in Economic Development,
123

Ravibabu, Padmavate See Rajan, S. Irudaya and P. Ravibabu

Rawal, T.: Nepal's Food Policy. 155

Rayappa, P. Hannumantha, jt. auth. See Shrestha, D. P and P. Hannumantha Rayappa.

Ready, B.S.: Technology and Employment in Soft-Drinks Industry in India. 289

Reejal, P.R.: Flow of Funds Amount and Monetary Theories. 202
Revenue Productivity and Equity Aspects of Nepalese Taxation. 98

Regmi, A.B.: Overview of Internal Migration in Nepal, 22
"Population Explosion” and "Demographic Change" in Nepal. 10

......... ,» D.R.: Taxes in Ancient Nepal in the Light of Inscriptions and Sacred Texts.
99

Rijal, L.: Approach for Evaluation of Bio-Gas Programme Development in Nepal. 290
Energy Consumption in Transport Sector and Its Impact on Nepalese
Economy. 85
Issues and Options in Energy Conservations in Nepal. 867

......... s eveeennesy HUK, Bansal and P.D. Grover: Evaluation of Economic Supply Price
of encrgy Sources in Selected Regeins of Nepal. 86

Robson, R.E. and others.: Employment Quality and Safisfaction 48

Rokaya, C.M.: Impact of Small Farmer's Credit Program on Farm Output Net Income
and Adoption of New Methods in Nepal. 153

Roy, P.N.: Enigma That Is Capital, 252
Note on Nepal's Foreign Trade. 248

Sapkota, S.: Application of Gams Theoretic Model for the Agricultural Crop Selection
in Nepal, 138

Saxena, K.K.: Sectoral Interdependence Among the Small Scale Industries of Rajasthan.
158
Measures of the Sectoral Interdependence in the Input-Output Framework to

Identify the "Key" Sectors of and Economy for Future Economic Growth.
167




60/The Economic Joumnal of Nepal

Non-Profit Maximising Theories of the Firm. 167.1
Shakya, B.: International Trade. 241
Sharma, Bikash. jt. auth. Sce Guru Gharana, K.K. and Bikash Sharma »
Sharma, G.N.: Development Efforts Through Planning in Nepal. 188
How much does Money Really Matter. 60
Micro-economic Planning Framework. 189
Overview of Charges in Monetary Theories. 61
Rolc of a Central Bank in LDCS. 52
Sharma, N.K. and Kamal P. Upadhyay: Some Suggestions (o Raisc the Agricultural
Productivity in Nepal. 123.1
Sharma, P.C.: Plantation Programme for Rich-Return in Nepal. 124
. , P.: Regional Planning in Nepal. 190
.......... R.P.: Adoption of Modern Farming Techniques and Adopter Characteristics.
271
Information Uncertainty, Adoption and Credit Use in Nepalese Agriculture.
154
...... S.: Note on Our Economy. 191
Prospects for Development in the Far Wesiern Hill of Nepal. 192
Shivakoli, D.R.: Fertility and Education. 14
......... G.P. ji. auth, See Robson, R.E.. M.P. Suvedi. G.P. Shivakoti and B.N.
Pokharel. 48
Shrestha, B.P.: Prospective of Economic Cooperation in South Asia. 91 P>
........ , C.B.: Development of Road Connectivity in Nepal. 253
Locational Pattern of Retail Stores in Kathmandu. 287
Spatial Pattern of Out Migration From Bhaktapur Town. 23
........ C.B. jt. auth. Scc Joshi, B.P. and C.B. Shrestha
........ D.P. and P. Hanumantha Rayappa Levels of Agricultural Development and
Patterns of Population Growth in Nepal. 124.1
......... H.B.: Markov Chain Approach to Urban Arca Distribution with Implications
of Urbanization in Nepal. 36
....... M.K.: Dividend Capacity of Public Enterprises in Nepal. 168
Mecasurement of Farming Power of Some Public Enterprises in Nepal. 168.1
Myths and Realities of Administration. 219
......... P.: Dynamics of Labour Force in Nepal (1961 - 1970). 43
Participation of Women in Higher Education in Nepal. 229
......... , R.P.: Morphology of Production Growth and Population Policy. 11
ceerern. S.ML Strategics Tor Small Farmers Marketing Improvement in Nepal. 132
Sijapati, B.B.: Fuclwood Consumption Patiern in Nepal. 288
Singh, B.N. ji. auth. Sce Singh, S.C. and B.N. Singh.
.......... D.K. jt. auth. Sce Jha, J., D.K. Singh and R.P. Singh. .
......... . M.L.: Nepal's Demography. 41
Singh. S.C.: Some Characteristics of Migration in Mountain Society. 24 %r
Singh. $.C.: Some Observations on the Development Projects (IRDP) in Garhwal
Himalaya. 32
.and B.N. Singh: Impact of Education of Female's Age at Marriage. 2




Amatya: Bibliography/61

Sri Prakash: Industrial Production and Its Determinants in India (1951 - 1976). 113
Industrial Wages and Prices of Food Grains. 50
.......... and V. Goel: Regional Inequalities of Agricultural Development in India with
Special Reference to Growth of Output of Food Grains. 125
Srivastava, N.L.: Test of Agricultural Transformation in Rupandehi District, Nepal.
264 ‘
Stern, Robert M.: Accommodation of Interests Between Developed and Developing
Countries. 242
Stoga, A.: North South Trade and Economic Relations. 243
Subedi, B.: Unskilled Labour Force Participation in the Towns of Nepal. 44
......... , M.P,, jt. auth. See Robson, R.E. M.P. Suvedi, G.P. Shivakoti and B.N.
Pokharel.
Suman, Shyamanand: Human Investment Revolution in Economics. 44.1
Sutihar, D.N. See Dahal, K.K. and D.N. Sutihar.
......... ,» D.N. Econometric Analysis of Wheat Production in Nepal. 145
Inseparability Test on Wheat Production in Nepal. 146
Thapa, G.B.; Corporate Taxation. 103
......... , V., jt. auth, See Bohara, A. and V. Thapa. 204
......... , Y.B. and U. Aryal: Productivity Wage Gap and Surplus Appropriation in
Nepalese Agriculture. 126
Thimmaiah, G.: Budget Innovation in India. 221
Macroeconomics. 201
New International Debts on Expenditure Tax. 107
Perspective in Tax Design and Tax Reform. 100
Taxation of Wealth in India. 104
Thornton, J.: Financial Deepening as a Pre-Requisite to Investment Growth. 72
Improving Money and Credit Control in Nepal. 62
Timilsina, P.P.: Financial Institution and Economic Policy. 55
Nepal's Trade Scenario. 244
Note on Socio-Cultural Dimension in Development Planning. 181
Planning Experiences in Nepal. 193
Policies and Procedures Relating to Foreign Private Capital in Nepal. 73
Timseena, Bhanu: Culture and Resource Management for Subsistence. 24.1
Tiwari, B.N.: Farm Size and Land Productivity Relationship. 80
Note on Significance of Complimentarity Between Inputs in Neo-Classical
Theory of Production. 100
Productivity Trends in Nepalese Agriculture. 127
Returns to Scale in the Agriculture of Navalparasi District, Nepal. 128
Use of Modern Inputs in Nepalese Agriculture. 135
Tulachan, P.M.: Economic Analysis of Demand for and Supply of Rice in Nepal. 149
Estimate of Demand Elasticities for Rice in Nepal. 150
Upadhyay. K.P.: Some Aspects of Deficit Finance in Developing Countries. 110
.................... jt. auth. See Sharma, N.K. and Kamal P. Upadhyay.
.......... R.D.: Handicraft Industry in India. 159
Introduction to the Handicraft Subsectors of Nepal. 160’




62/The Economic Joumal of Nepal

Rural Poverty and Ecological Balance. 32

M.P. it. auth. See Hamal, K.B. and M.P. Upadhyay.

.......... S.K.: Allocative and Technical Efficiency in Using Input. 136

Uppal, J.S.: Indian Economy. 136

Uprety, L.P.: Production Credit for Rural Women in Nepal. 50/74

Uprety. S.R.: Note on Development. 182
Note on Rural Market. 133

Verghese. A.V.: Review ol the Unemployment, Inequality and Parellal Economy. 49

Vernon, R.: Storm Over the Multinationals, 175

Wallace. M. and R. Menonen: Relative Impaci of Monetary and Foreign Price
Influences on Inflation in Nepal. 66

wellisz, S.: Note on Capital Gains Tax for Nepal. 105

Yadav, R.P.: Commercial Bank and Rural Developmentin Nepal. 33




Amatya: Bibliography/63

SUBJECT/KEYWORD INDEX
Index Numbers refer to Serial Numbers in the
Classified List of Articles

Administration, 219

Agricultural Credit 153, 154
Agricultural Development 139
Agricultural Economics 120 - 155
Agricultural Inputs 134 - 136
Agricultural Prices 129 - 131
Agricultural Products 137 - 139
Agricultural Marketing 132 - 133
Agricultural Research 265
Agricultural Residucs 272
Agricultural Graduates 48
Agriculture 264 - 279

Assets Management 171

Balance of Payments 245 - 247
Banks and Banking 22, 51 - 53
Basic Needs 185, 222 - 224
Baumol, W.J. 167.1

Beverage 289

Bhaktapur 30, 212.1
Bibliography 1

Bio - Gas 290

Borrowing, External 109

Brandt Commission Report 237
Budget 221

Buffalo - Breeds 277

Buffalo Milk 278

Business Efficiency 282

Capital 73, 312

Central Bank 52

Cobb-Douglas Production 115, 1, 116
Commercial Banks 53
Consumption 215, 216
Cooperation 87 - 91

Corporate Taxation 103
Corporations 169 - 175
Cost-Benefit Analysis 69. 283, 285, 290.1
Covariance Analysis 261

Credit 74.1

Credit Control 62

Credit Institutions 54 -55

Cropping Intensity 269
Cropping Patiern 268
Currency Devaluation 63
Deficit Finance 110
Demography 5, 10, 15, 37, 41
Development 41.177, 182
Development Efforts 178
Development Planning 176 - 194
Development Projects 31
Dharan - Dhankuta Road 284
Dhukuti Associations 26
Direct Taxes 100 - 105
Dispersion Measure 255
Dividend Capacity 163
Drop-outs 226
Economic cooperation 86 - 91
SNVITIVITITS Developmenl 176, 183. 193
Economic Journal of Nepal 1
Economic Policy 184
Economic Stabilization 57
Economic Theory 176
Education 2, 14, 225, 230
Electricity Tariff 169
Employment 4, 42, 45 - 49
Energy 82 - 86.1
Enigma 212
Ethnology 24.1
Export Import 248 - 251
F.M. (Friedman & Mieselman Criteria)
Test, 59
Family Planning 15 - 17
Farm Forestry 270
Farm Size 77 - 80
Farming Techniques 268 - 271
Farms, Tractorized 267
Female Education 2, 230
Female's Marriageable Age 2
Fertility 12 - 14
Fertilizer 272, 275
Financial Institutions 55




64/The Economic Joumnal of Nepal

Firm, Theories of ...... 167.1
Fish Production 279.1

Five Year Plans 183, 187, 189, 200
Flow of Funds 170, 201, 1, 202
Foodgrains 50, 67, 131, 137, 139
Food Policy 155

Forecasting 157

Foreign Aid 196 - 199
Foreign Trade 231 - 244
Forestry ......... 276.1
Fragmentation 77

Fuelwood 288

Fund Rates in U.S. 108
Government Expenditures 206
Gross Net Product 207
Growth Models 115

Garhwal Himalaya 31
Handicraft 159, 160
Harrod-Domar Models 115
Higher Education 14, 228,229
Hill Agrarian System 121
[mmigrants 4

Import Substitution 251
Income 70, 208, 209

Income Tax 101, 105

Indian Economy 194

Indirect Taxes 105, 107
Indo-Nepal Trade 231 -232
Industrial Production 113
Industries 111 -113

Inflation 63 -66

Input - Output Model 114
Interest Rates 75, 76
International Trade 238, 241, 243
Inventory System 281
Investment 44, 1, 67 - 73, 209
Jute Manufactures 248, 291
Korean Experiences 238
Labour Force 42 - 44

Land Economics 77 - 80
Landholding Size 77, 80

Land Reform 78
Macroeconomics 200, 201
Maize 147

Majhis 24.1

Markov Chain 35 - 263
Microcosm 83

Migration 18 - 24

Milk Production 278, 279
Monetary Policy 57, 58, 61, 108
Money 56 - 62
Multinationals 68, 172, 175
Multivariate Analysis 257
Mutual Deviation 255
National Income 203, 207
Natural Resources 81
Non-Government Organizations 162
Normality, Tests for 254
North-South Dialogue 234
Nutrient Food 280

Paddy Price Policy 148

Paddy Production 150.1

Paper Mill 290.1

Pension Plans 220

Phewatal 32

Planning in Nepal 224
Planning Models 157

Play with Figures 258
Population 4 - 11

Poverty 212, 1, 213, 214
Price - Level 156

Private Enterprises 161

Probit and Logit Models 258
Production 114 - 119
Production Credit 74.1
Productivity Trends 127
Public Corporations 171
Public Enterprises 162 - 168.1
Public Welfare 221.1

Pumdi Bhumdi Village 26
Reaganomics 195

Ress, R......... 167.1
Regional Planning 190
Regression Analysis 259, 260
Retail Stores 287

Revenue Share 93, 98

Rice 148, 149, 150, 250
Rice Export 250

Road Connectivity 253

Rural Development 19. 25 - 33




Rural Market 133

Rural Women 50.1

SAARC ......... 88.1

Sajha Societies 89, 90

Sanchya Kosh 88

Saving 210 - 212

Sectoral Growth 204, 207
Seventh Plan 187

Shivapuri Watershed 276
Sikkim's Trade 235

Small Farmer's Credit 153
Small Scale Industries 158 - 160
Social Change 3

Social Welfare 22.1

Soft Drinks Industry 289
Statistical Mathematics 254 - 263
Sugar 151

Surplus 152

Amatya: Bibliography/65

Taxation 69, 92 - 107

Tea Export 249
Technology Transfer 263.1
Trade Policy 238.1

Trade Relations 231 -234
Trade Treaty 232

T.U. Teachers 14, 227
Unemployment 49
Urbanization 34 - 36

U.S. Assistance 197
Wages 50

Weibull Distribution 262
Wheat 140 -146

Wheat Prices 130, 144
Williamson, O.E. 167.1
Work Perception 266
World Economic Crisis 239
Yield Curves 75




66/The Economic Joumal of Nepal

BOOK REVIEWS
(Arranged by Authors of Reviews)

Aditya, Anand: Review of Prem R. Uprety's Nepal - Tibet Relations, 1850 - 1930
Y cears ol Hope, Challenges and Frustrations. 4 (3) July '§1: 72 - 76.
Bhandari. Shailesh Ram: Review of $.B. Mukherjee's Population Growth and
Urbanization in South and South-Eas Asia 11(3) July '88: 79 - 81.
Chaudhari, T.P.: Review ol R aghab D. Pant’s Interest Rate Policy of Nepal. 7¢1)
Jan. '84: 67 - 63.
Chitrakar. Kamal: Review ol Development with Trade: LDC's and The International
Economy. 1988/cd. by Anne D. Krueger, 12 (1) Oct. '89: 66 - 69.
................... . Review of Williams E. James and others 'Asian Development
Economic Success and Policy Lessons. 13 (1) Jan. - Mar. '90: 57 - 61.

Dahal, Khem K.: Review ol Pices Blaikicis; The Political Economy of Soil Erosion in
Developing Countrics. 1085. 11(2) Apr. '88: 55 -56.
Review of Raghah D. Pant's Sources of Inflation in Asia Theory and
Evidence 13 (2) Apr. - June 90z 143 - 144,
Review of Robert Chamber's Rural Development: Putting the Last Fire:
1983 10(3) July '88: 61 - 62.
Review of St Ram Poudyal's Foreign Trade, Aid and Development in Nepal.
12(2) Apr. - Junc '89: 83 -93.

Dahal. M.K.: Review of D.B. Amatya’s Nepal's Fiscal Issues: New Challenges. 9(1)
Jan. '86: 89 - 90.
Review of G. Thimmaiah and Abdul Aziz's Political Economy of Land
Reforms. 7(4) Oct. '84: 51 - 52.
Review of Mahesh Chandra Regmi's The State and Economic Surplus:
Production, Trade and Resource Mobilization in Early 19th Century Nepal.
8(3) July. '85: 81 -84.

Dhital. Komal: Review of B.R. Shrestha's Managing External Assistance in Nepal
13(3) July - Sept. '90: 75 - 76.

Guru Gharana. Kishor Kumar: Review of Advanced Econometric Methods by Thomas
B. Fomby ct al. (1984). 11(4) Oct. '86: 71 -72.

K.C.. Bal Kumar: Review of Aiswarya Lal Pradhanang's Planning in Nepal. 4(2)
Apr. '81: 80 -81.
Review of §.C. Jam's Poverty 1o Prosperity in Nepal 4(4) Oct. ‘$1: 65 - 67.

Kansakar, Dev Ratna: Review ol Arswaryd Lal Pradhangang's Planning in Nepal with
Theoretical Aspects of Planning. 11(1) Jan, ']8: 72 - 74,

Kansakar. Dev Ratna, See also Pradhananga, A.L. and Dev Ratna Kansakar.

Khanal. K.P.: Review of Sushil Raj Pandey's The Political Economy of Nepalese Land
Reform: Some Aspects. 8(4) Oct. 85: 74 -77.

Koirala. Govind P.: Review of G.S. Kainth and R.S. Bawa's Economic Development
and Structural Changes: An Empirical Tnvestigation. 9(4) Oct. '86: 54 -55.

McNown, Robert; Review of Kumar Kant Jha's Agricultural Finance in Nepal: An
Analytical Study. 3(2) Apr. '80: 73 -77.




Amatya: Bibliography/67

Review of Mahesh Banskota and Nirmal K. Bista eds: Nepal's Economy: An
Overview. 3(3) July '80: 118 - 121,
Review of P. Blaike et al's Nepal in Crisis: Growth and Stagnation it the
Periphery - Delhi: Oxlord Univ. Press. 1980. 4(1) Jan. '81: 72 -74.

Pandey. Sushil Raj: Review of S.N. Eisenstadt's Tradition, Change and Modemity. 5(1)
Jan. '82: 90 -92.

Poudel. Tej Ram: Review of Bed Kumar Bose's Encrgy Economics. 12(4) Oct. '89:
65 - 66.

Poudel, Sri Ram: Review of Does Foreign Aid Help ? 1981, 6(1) Jan. 83: 66 - 69.

Pradhanang. Aishwarya Lal: Review ol Charan D. Wadhva and Mukul G, Asher's o
ASEAN-Soulh Asia Economic Relations. 9(2) Apr, 'B6: 58 - 59
Review of David A. Baldwin's Economic Stratecraft (1985). 1((4) Ocl. 87

72 - 74.
Review of Harka Gurung's Nepal: Dimensions of Development 8(1) Jan. ‘85
67 - 69.

Review of R.S. Pradhan's Industrialization in Nepal. 7(3) July 84: 60 - 61.
Review of Shyam Prasad Adhikary's Rural Development in Nepal: Problems
and Prospects. 5(3) July '82: 103 - 105.
Review of Surya Ratna Shakya's The Sajha (Cooperative) Movement n
Nepal (Nepali Version 1983). 6(3) July '83: 85 - 87.
................... and Dev Ratna Kansakar: Review of P.L. Sankhyan's Introduction to
the Economics of Agricultural Production 13(4) Oct. - Nov.: 90 - 72.
Pyakuryal, Bishwambher: Review of George Gilder's Wealth and Poverty. 6(4) Oct.:
83 - 63.
Review of Shelton H. Davis' Victims of the Miracle. 8(2) Apr. '85: 61 - 62.
Sharma. Gunanidhi: Review of P.R. Brahmanda's The IMF Loan and India's Economic
Future. 5(2) Apr. '82: 83 - 85.
Review of P.R. Brahmanda's Productivity in the Indian Economy: Rising
Inputs for Falling Output. 6(2) Apr. '83: 80 - 83. ‘
Sharma. Pitamber: Review of Jigbar Joshi's Regional Strategy (or Development: A
Case Study of Nepal (1985). 10(1) Jan. '87: 69 - 70.
Review of Ludwig F. Stiller and Ram Prakash Yadav's Planning for People:
A Study in Nepal's Planning Experience. 3(1) Jan. '80: 68 - 77.
Review of Y.P. Pant and S.C. Jain's Rural Problems and Rural Development
in Nepal. 3(4) Oct. '80: 74 - 77.
Shrestha, Prabin D.: Review of D.B. Amatya's Perspective in Regional Problems and
Regional Development in Nepal. 10(2) Apr. '87: 77 - 0.
Review of D.R. Khanal's Public Expenditure in Nepal: Growth Pattern and
Impact, 1988. 12(3) July '89: 67.
Review of G.S. Kainth and P.L. Mehra's Rice Production: Potential and
Constraints. 9(3) July '86: 70 - 80.
Timilsina, P.P.: Review of Y.P. Pant's Population Growth and Employment
Opportunities in Nepal. 7(2) Apr. '84: 96 - 98.




68/The Economic Joumnal of Nepal

Uprety, Prem: Review of Sriram Poudyal's Planned Development in Nepal: A Study.
5(4) Oct. '82: 50 - 53.

Verghese, Alexender V.: Review of V.L. Mehal's Unemployment, Inequality Mehta.
6(1) Jan. '83: 57 - 65.




